Format of holding of specified securities

Annexure - |

1 Name of Listed Entity : ASHIRWAD STEELS & INDUSTRIES LTD.
2 Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security :
3 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1) (b ) : Quarter Ended 30/09/2022
4 Declaration:
Particulars Yes No
1 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares NO
2 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? NO
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipt are NO
issued?
4 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? NO
5 |Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? NO

5 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categor | Category of shareholder [ Nos. of |No. of fully paid-| No. of partly [No. of shares |Total nos. shares [Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities No. of Shares [ Shareholding as | Number of Locked in shares | Number of Shares pledged or [ Number of equity
y (n shareholde up equity paid-up underlying held as a % of (IX) Underlying a%assuming (XIn otherwise encumbered shares held in
o rs shares held |equity shares| Depository vy = total no. of convertible | full conversion (Xlil) dematerialized
(my (v) held Receipt (IV)+(V)+(V1) shares securities of convertible form
) ) (calculated —{ (ncluding | securities (as a — (XIv)
as per SCRR, No. of Voting Rights Total as a % Warrants) percentage of No. As a % of No. As a % of
1957) of I diluted share (a) total Shares (a) total Shares
(Vi) As a % Class eg:x Class eg:y Total (A+B+C) capital) held held
of (A+B+C2) (XD=(VI)+(X) as ®) ®)
a % of (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter Group 36 8632909 0 0 8632909 69.063 8632909 0 8632909 69.063 0 69.063 0 0.000 0 0.000 8632909
(B) Public 5387 3867091 0 0 3867091 30.937 3867091 0 3867091 30.937 0 30.937 0 0.000 0 0.000 3527653
Non Promoter - Non
(C) Public
Shares underlying
(C1) DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee Trusts
TOTAL 5423 12500000 0 12500000 100.000 12500000 0 12500000 100.000 0 100.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 12160562




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name of Entity type i.e. PAN Nos. of No. of fully paid-up | No.of partly | Nos. of Total nos. shares | Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities | _No. of Shares | Shareholding as a] _ Number of Locked in shares Number of Shares pledged or | Number of equity
shareholders promoter (0] shareholders | equity shares held |  paid-up shares held %ecalculated X Underlying %assuming full (xn) otherwise encumbered shares held in
o (0} () equity shares [ underlying | (Vi) = (IV)+(V)+(V)) | as per SCRR, Outstanding conversion of (Xil) dematerialized
held Depository 1957 convertible convertible form
W) Receipt As a %of securities securities (as a (xXIv)
(v (A+B+C2) (Including percentage of
ORrR (Vi No. of Voting Rights Total as a %) Warrants) diluted share No. As a % of No. As a % of
of Total X) capital) (@) total Shares (@) total Shares
promoter group entity Class Class Total Voting X)= held held
(except promoter) x y rights (VI+(X) as a % of (b (b)
(A+B+C)

(1) Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Individuals/Hindu

(a) undivided Family 23 471775 0 0 471775 3.774 471775 0 471775 3.774 0 3.774 0 0.000 0 0.000 471775
RAMANAND
PURANMAL PROMOTER AADHR0229R 0 5000 0 0 5000 0.040 5000 0 5000 0.040 0 0.040 0 0.000 0 0.000 5000
ANIKA CHHIBBAR PROMOTER AFEPC7744) 0 5000 0 0 5000 0.040 5000 0 5000 0.040 0 0.040 0 0.000 0 0.000 5000
DALBIR CHHIBBAR PROMOTER ACKPC0119Q 0 108725 0 0 108725 0.870 108725 0 108725 0.870 0 0.870 0 0.000 0 0.000 108725
DILBAG RAI
CHHIBBAR PROMOTER ACNPC7806K 0 2000 0 0 2000 0.016 2000 0 2000 0.016 0 0.016 0 0.000 0 0.000 2000
GITA DEVI AGARWAL PROMOTER AFIPA0058B 0 7000 0 0 7000 0.056 7000 0 7000 0.056 0 0.056 0 0.000 0 0.000 7000
KARANBIR CHHIBBAR PROMOTER AFLPC7463F 0 4500 0 0 4500 0.036 4500 0 4500 0.036 0 0.036 0 0.000 0 0.000 4500
MADAN MOHAN
CHHIBBAR PROMOTER ACMPC2620E 0 2500 0 0 2500 0.020 2500 0 2500 0.020 0 0.020 0 0.000 0 0.000 2500
MADHU CHHIBBAR PROMOTER ACOPC9870E 0 10000 0 0 10000 0.080 10000 0 10000 0.080 0 0.080 0 0.000 0 0.000 10000
MALA CHHIBBAR PROMOTER ACSPC1404G 0 7500 0 0 7500 0.060 7500 0 7500 0.060 0 0.060 0 0.000 0 0.000 7500
MANISH AGRAWAL PROMOTER ACIPA0456B 0 20000 0 0 20000 0.160 20000 0 20000 0.160 0 0.160 0 0.000 0 0.000 20000
PARAMIJIT CHHIBBAR PROMOTER ACQPC0098N 0 15600 0 0 15600 0.125 15600 0 15600 0.125 0 0.125 0 0.000 0 0.000 15600
PREMA AGRAWAL PROMOTER ADYPA3836B 0 10000 0 0 10000 0.080 10000 0 10000 0.080 0 0.080 0 0.000 0 0.000 10000
PURAN MAL
AGRAWAL PROMOTER ACXPA6338C 0 3250 0 0 3250 0.026 3250 0 3250 0.026 0 0.026 0 0.000 0 0.000 3250
PURAN MAL
AGRAWAL PROMOTER AAGHP8610P 0 1500 0 0 1500 0.012 1500 0 1500 0.012 0 0.012 0 0.000 0 0.000 1500
SAKET AGRAWAL PROMOTER ACIPA0455C 0 20000 0 0 20000 0.160 20000 0 20000 0.160 0 0.160 0 0.000 0 0.000 20000
SUMAN CHHIBBAR PROMOTER ACSPC1403B 0 50000 0 0 50000 0.400 50000 0 50000 0.400 0 0.400 0 0.000 0 0.000 50000
SURESH KUMAR
AGRAWAL PROMOTER ACXPA6339D 0 17500 0 0 17500 0.140 17500 0 17500 0.140 0 0.140 0 0.000 0 0.000 17500
SURESH KUMAR
AGRAWAL PROMOTER AAEHS6778P 0 1500 0 0 1500 0.012 1500 0 1500 0.012 0 0.012 0 0.000 0 0.000 1500
SUSHMA CHHIBBAR PROMOTER AEVPC5203L 0 112000 0 0 112000 0.896 112000 0 112000 0.896 0 0.896 0 0.000 0 0.000 112000
USHA AGRAWAL PROMOTER ACIPA0792P 0 5100 0 0 5100 0.041 5100 0 5100 0.041 0 0.041 0 0.000 0 0.000 5100
VINOD KUMAR
AGRAWAL PROMOTER AGIPA2297B 0 10000 0 0 10000 0.080 10000 0 10000 0.080 0 0.080 0 0.000 0 0.000 10000
VISHESH CHHIBBAR PROMOTER AJQPC3709D 0 50100 0 0 50100 0.401 50100 0 50100 0.401 0 0.401 0 0.000 0 0.000 50100
YUDHBIR CHHIBBAR PROMOTER ACIPC6889M 0 3000 0 0 3000 0.024 3000 0 3000 0.024 0 0.024 0 0.000 0 0.000 3000
Central
Government/State

(b) Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Financial

(c) Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(d) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Bodies Corporate 13 8161134 0 0 8161134 65.289 8161134 0 8161134 65.289 0 65.289 0 0.000 0 0.000 8161134
ADHUNIK GASES PROMOTER
LTD. GROUP AACCA1027E 0 30000 0 0 30000 0.240 30000 0 30000 0.240 0 0.240 0 0.000 0 0.000 30000
CHHIBBAR BUSINESS
& FISCALS PVT LTD PROMOTER AABCC1229R 0 2267633 0 0 2267633 18.141 2267633 0 2267633 18.141 0 18.141 0 0.000 0 0.000 2267633
DOYANG WOOD
PRODUCTS LIMITED PROMOTER AAACD7255M 0 1233434 0 0 1233434 9.867 1233434 0 1233434 9.867 0 9.867 0 0.000 0 0.000 1233434
HOWRAH GASES
LTD. PROMOTER AAACH6649B 0 17000 0 0 17000 0.136 17000 0 17000 0.136 0 0.136 0 0.000 0 0.000 17000
JAGRAN VYAPAAR PROMOTER
PVT. LTD. GROUP AAACI7364D 0 60000 0 0 60000 0.480 60000 0 60000 0.480 0 0.480 0 0.000 0 0.000 60000
K. C. TEXOFINE PVT. PROMOTER
LTD. GROUP AABCK6409P 0 157500 0 0 157500 1.260 157500 0 157500 1.260 0 1.260 0 0.000 0 0.000 157500
LARIGO
INVESTMENT PROMOTER
PRIVATE LIMITED GROUP AAACL4319C 0 32405 0 0 32405 0.259 32405 0 32405 0.259 0 0.259 0 0.000 0 0.000 32405
MEGHDOOT
VYAPAAR PRIVATE
LIMITED PROMOTER AACCMO0351K 0 870000 0 0 870000 6.960 870000 0 870000 6.960 0 6.960 0 0.000 0 0.000 870000




MSP PROPERTIES PROMOTER
(INDIA) LIMITED GROUP AACCMO0780G 0 170000 0 0 170000 1.360 170000 0 170000 1.360 0 1.360 0 0.000 0 0.000 170000
PUNARVASU
VYAPAAR PRIVATE
LIMITED PROMOTER AABCP6792L 0 881900 0 0 881900 7.055 881900 0 881900 7.055 0 7.055 0 0.000 0 0.000 881900
RAMA ALLOYS PVT. PROMOTER
LTD. GROUP AABCR3790A 0 50000 0 0 50000 0.400 50000 0 50000 0.400 0 0.400 0 0.000 0 0.000 50000
SOHINI SUPPLIERS
PRIVATE LIMITED PROMOTER AAHCS5733L 0 2336262 0 0 2336262 18.690 2336262 0 2336262 18.690 0 18.690 0 0.000 0 0.000 2336262
SWAGAT TREXIM PROMOTER
PVT. LTD. GROUP AAECS1238F 0 55000 0 0 55000 0.440 55000 0 55000 0.440 0 0.440 0 0.000 0 0.000 55000
Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Clearing Members 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 36 8632909 0 0 8632909 69.063 8632909 0 8632909 69.063 0 69.063 0 0.000 0 0.000 8632909
(2) Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Individuals (Non-
Resident
Individuals/Foreign
(a) Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(e) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
OCBs 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
QF! - Individual 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
QFI - Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 36 8632909 0 0 8632909 69.063 8632909 0 8632909 69.063 0 69.063 0 0.000 0 0.000 8632909




Table Il - Statement showing shareholdin

pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of PAN Nos.of |No. of fully paid] No. of partly | Nos.of | Total nos. ‘Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No.of | Shareholding as a%] Number of Lockedin | Number of Shares Number of | Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
shareholders [0} shareholder [ up equity paid-up shares | shares held 9% securities Shares assuming full shares pledged or otherwise| equity shares
[0} s shares held | equity shares [ underlying| (Vi) = calculated (1X) Underlying of xi held in
(0} ) held Depository [ (V)+(V)+(Vl) [ as per No. of Voting Rights Total as a| Outstanding convertible No. Asad%of | No. |[Asa%of| dematerialized | Shareholding (No. of shares) under
v Receipt SCRR, 1957 9% of Total| convertible | securities (as a (@ total (a) total form
v As a%of Ciass Ciass Towl Voting | securities | percentage of diluted Shares Shares xv)
(A+B+C2) M y rights | (Including share capital) held held
(il Warrants) xN)= (b) (b) Sub- Sub- Sub-
o) (VIIy+(X) as a % of category | category | category
(A+B+C) [0) (ii) (iii)
Institutions
(1) [(Domestic) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(a) [Mutual Funds 1 8700 0 0 8700 0.070 8700 0 8700 0.070 0 0.070 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Venture Capital
(b) |Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Alternate
() [Investment Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Financial
|(d) |Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Insurance
(e) |Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Provident
Funds/Pension
(f) |Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Asset
Reconstructiom
(g) |Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sovereign Wealth
(h) |Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
NBFCs registered
(i) |with RBI 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 [ 0.000 [ 0.000 0 0.000 0
Other Financial
L Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 [ 0.000 [ 0.000 [ 0.000 0
U(_ Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 [ 0.000 [ 0.000 [ 0.000 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 8700 0 0 8700 0.070 8700 0 8700 0.070 [ 0.070 [ 0.000 [ 0.000 0
(2) |Institutions (Foreign) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 [ 0.000 [ 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Direct
(a) |Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 [ 0.000 [ 0.000 [ 0.000 0
Foreign Venture
(b) |Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 [ 0.000 [ 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sovereign Wealth
(c) |Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 [ 0.000 [ 0.000 [ 0.000 0
Foreign Portfolio
(d) |Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 [ 0.000 [ 0.000 0 0.000 0
Cetegory | 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 [ 0.000 0 0.000 0
Category Il 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 [ 0.000 [ 0.000 0 0.000 0
Overseas Depositors
(holding
DRs)(balancing
|(e) [figure) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 ] 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 [}
|(f) [Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 ] 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 [}
QFI Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 ] 0.000 0 0.000 [ 0.000 ]
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 ] 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 [}
Central
Government/State
(3) |Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Central
Government/Preside
(a) |ntof India 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 ] 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 [}




(b)

State
Government/Govern
or

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Shareholding by
Companies or Bodies
Corporate where
Central/State
Government is a
Promoter

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Sub-Total (B)(3)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Non-Institutions

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Associate
Companies/Subsidiar
ies

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Directors and their
relatives

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Key Managerial
Personnel

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

=

Relatives of
Promoters (other
than Immediate
Relatives of
Promoters disclosed
under Promoter &
Promoter Group)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

=

Trusts where any
person belonging to
Promoter &
Promoter Group
Category is Trustee,
beneficiary or author
of the trust

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

IEPF Authority

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Resident Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs.2
Lakhs.

5291

1087885

1087885

8.703

1087885

1087885

8.703

8.703

0.000

0.000

859147

Resident Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share
capital in excess of
Rs.2 Lakhs.

1040865

1040865

8.327

1040865

1040865

8327

8327

0.000

0.000

1040865

PRATIK RAJENDRA
GANDHI

AKZPG3393B

150000

150000

1.200

150000

150000

1.200

1.200

0.000

0.000

150000

NRI

0

0

0.000

0

0

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0

Repatriable

15679

15679

0.125

15679

15679

0.125

0.125

0.000

0.000

15679

Non-Repatriable

104372

104372

0.835

104372

104372

0.835

0.835

0.000

0.000

4872

(i)

Foreign Nationals

0

olo|efo|e

ololofo|e

0

0.000

0

ololoo|e

0

0.000

ololofo|e

0.000

olo|ofo|e

0.000

olo|ofo|e

0.000

0

(k)

Foreign Companies

0

o

o

0

0.000

0

o

0

0.000

o

0.000

o

0.000

o

0.000

]

10|

Bodies Corporate

1607221

1607221

12.858

1607221

1607221

12.858

12.858

0.000

0.000

1605721

ARENA TEXTILES
AND INDUSTRIES
LTD.

AAECA4281G

150000

150000

1.200

150000

150000

1.200

1.200

0.000

0.000

150000

KRISHNA FINANCIAL
CONSULTANTS
PRIVATE LI

AADCK6008N

228000

228000

1.824

228000

228000

1.824

1.824

0.000

0.000

228000

RAMRAJYA LEFIN
PRIVATE LIMITED

AABCR3902N

159501

159501

1.276

159501

159501

1.276

1.276

0.000

0.000

159501

SHRINGAR
MERCANTILE PVT.
LTD.

AADCS6625F

250000

250000

2.000

250000

250000

2.000

2.000

0.000

0.000

250000

Any Other

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

QF! - Individual

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

o

OCBs

1000

1000

0.008

1000

1000

0.008

0.008

0.000

0.000

Clearing Memebers

1369

1369

0.011

1369

1369

0.011

0.011

0.000

0.000

1369

Trusts

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Unclaimed Shares
Alc

0

0

0.000

0

0

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

]

Sub-Total (B)(4)

5386

3858391

3858391

30.867

3858391

3858391

30.867

30.867

0.000

0.000

3527653

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

5387

3867091

3867091

30.937

3867091

3867091

30.937

30.937

0.000

0.000

3527653




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of PAN Nos. of No. of fully paid{ No. of partly Nos. of Total nos. Shareholdin Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shares | Shareholding as| Number of Locked in Number of Shares Number of
shareholders (D] shareholders up equity paid-up shares shares held g% securities Underlying a % assuming shares pledged or otherwise [ equity shares
[0} (ny shares held [equity shares| underlying (viy = calculated as (IX) Outstanding | full conversion (X1ry encumbered held in
V) held Depository (IV)+(V)+(VI) per SCRR, convertible of convertible (XIir) dematerialize
) Receipt 1957 securities securities (as a d form
(Vi) As a % of (Including percentage of (XIV)
(A+B+C2) No. of Voting Rights Total as a Warrants) diluted share No. As a % of No. As a % of
(Vi) % of Total (X) capital) (a) total (a) total
Voting (Xn= Shares Shares
C‘:SS C':SS Total rights (VI+(X) as a % held held
of (b) (b)
(A+B+C)

1) Custodian.DR Holder
Employee Benefit
Trust (under SEBI
) (share based

Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014

Total Non-Promoter
- Non-Public
Shareholding
©)=CO)D+©C)+()




Table V - Statement showing shareholding details of significant beneficial owner

Details of the significant beneficial

owner

(0]

Details of the registered owner

(n

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the
reporting company, whether direct or indirect :(lll)
Whether by virtue of:

Sr No.

Name

PAN/Passport No.
in case of a foreign

national

Nationality

Name

PAN/Passport No. in
case of a foreign

national

Nationality

Shares
%

Voting
rights %

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution
%

Exercise of
control

Exercise of
significant
influence

Date of creation /
acquisition of
significant
beneficial interest
(v)




